
U18M -73 kg

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

James LONSDALE, Tora (Brown)

Michael AKBASHEV, West Kildonan (Bro

Gunner FLOYD, Abbotsford (Brown)

Lochlan YOUNG, Hart (Brown)

James LONSDALE, Tora (Brown)

BYE

Levi COUZENS, Avonhurst (Green)

Gunner FLOYD, Abbotsford (Brown)

0

10
C-28

BYE

Ghrandozz AGUILAR, Swift Current (Blue)

BYE

Benton SEBASTIAN, Vibank (Green)

BYE

TULLY

COUZENS

BYE

LONSDALE

DUDAR

10

0
C-37

COUZENS

AGUILAR

0

10
C-58

YOUNG

MICU

10

0
C-59

Sask Open - Day 1 - - 10/20/2018 2018-10-20 19:05:32

Dylan TULLY, Nakamura (Blue)

Brett DUDAR, Kodokwai (Blue)

0

10
C-25

Andrew MICU, Hiro's (Blue)

BYE

Daniel BRANT, Lethbridge Kyodokan (Brown)

Lochlan YOUNG, Hart (Brown)

10

0
C-29

Tighe MCASEY, Ishi Yama (Blue)

Michael AKBASHEV, West Kildonan (Brown)

0

10
C-30

C-25

C-28

C-29

C-30

C-40

C-39

C-38

C-37

C-50

C-51

FLOYD

MICU

10

0
C-38

AGUILAR

BRANT

0

10
C-39

SEBASTIAN

AKBASHEV

0

10
C-40

LONSDALE

FLOYD

10

0
C-50

BRANT

AKBASHEV

0

10
C-51

TULLY

SEBASTIAN

10

0
C-57

BYE

MCASEY

BYE

YOUNG

MCASEY

DUDAR

0

10
C-60

TULLY

AGUILAR

10

0
C-68

YOUNG

DUDAR

10

0
C-69

TULLY

FLOYD

0

10
C-75

YOUNG

BRANT

10

0
C-76

LONSDALE

AKBASHEV

10

0
C-83


